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Torneo WE PALESTRINA 0404022B

Luogo PALESTRINA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 30-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

33 3N Andreassi Luca           ITA LAZ RM 1503 0 0 1970 M 122655

1 1N Attruia Stefano          ITA FRI TS 0 0 1969 M 101829

20 NC Bellachioma Gianluca     ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1963 M 117622

37 2N Casentini Gianni         ITA LAZ RM 1670 0 0 1942 M 124027

21 3N De Ciantis David         ITA UMB TR 1560 0 0 1985 M 119119

13 2N Di Mambro Danilo         ITA LAZ RM 1703 0 0 1970 M 111685

4 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1622 0 0 1973 M 105417

12 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1487 0 0 1941 M 111250

14 2N Kokoshi Drin             ITA LAZ RM 1589 0 0 1945 M 111687

15 1N Lanciani Leo             ITA LAZ RM 1709 0 0 1952 M 111688

22 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1631 0 0 1993 M 119329

30 NC Maligno Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1395 0 0 1973 M 121486

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1436 0 0 1934 M 104267

23 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1992 M 119330

25 3N Monti Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1567 0 0 1970 M 120426

7 3N Musi Antonio             ITA LAZ RM 1563 0 0 1964 M 107680

9 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1969 M 108918

5 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1730 0 0 1960 M 107275

36 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA UMB TR 1619 0 0 1983 M 122763

32 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1993 M 121699

38 2N Proia Gaetano            ITA LAZ RM 1721 0 0 1969 M 124028

39 1N Proietti Tosca           ITA EMI BO 0 0 1979 F 124029

18 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA LAZ RM 1368 0 0 1956 M 117060

19 NC Romeo Massimiliano       ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1968 M 117303

40 3N Rossano Albino           ITA LAZ FR 1530 0 0 1950 M 124030

34 2N Sayour Remo              ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1951 M 122656

17 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1757 0 0 1959 M 114192

2 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1682 0 0 1946 M 103829

8 3N Sterbini Vittorio        ITA LAZ RM 1570 0 0 1965 M 107690

11 1N Tacchi Fabio             ITA LAZ RM 1766 0 0 1971 M 109949

35 NC Tacchi Ruggero           ITA LAZ RM 1488 0 0 1978 M 122657

26 2N Taglialatela MassimilianoITA CAM NA 1688 0 0 1977 M 120427

16 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 1655 0 0 1962 M 113392

28 3N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1587 0 0 1994 M 120987

27 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1335 0 0 1946 M 120983

29 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1541 0 0 1963 M 121046

10 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1786 0 0 1965 M 109577

6 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1757 0 0 1945 M 107287

31 NC Violini Galileo          ITA LAZ RM 1434 0 0 1942 M 121492

24 2N Violini Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1775 0 0 1970 M 120258
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

33 3N Andreassi Luca           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 122655

20 NC Bellachioma Gianluca     ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 117622

37 2N Casentini Gianni         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1942 M 124027

21 3N De Ciantis David         ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 119119

13 2N Di Mambro Danilo         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 111685

4 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 105417

12 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1941 M 111250

14 2N Kokoshi Drin             ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1945 M 111687

15 1N Lanciani Leo             ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1952 M 111688

22 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1993 M 119329

30 NC Maligno Francesco        ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1973 M 121486

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1934 M 104267

23 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 119330

25 3N Monti Giuseppe           ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 120426

7 3N Musi Antonio             ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 107680

9 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 108918

5 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 107275

36 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1983 M 122763

32 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 M 121699

38 2N Proia Gaetano            ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 124028

18 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 117060

19 NC Romeo Massimiliano       ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1968 M 117303

40 3N Rossano Albino           ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1950 M 124030

17 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 114192

2 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1946 M 103829

8 3N Sterbini Vittorio        ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1965 M 107690

11 1N Tacchi Fabio             ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 109949

35 NC Tacchi Ruggero           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1978 M 122657

26 2N Taglialatela MassimilianoITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1977 M 120427

16 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 113392

28 3N Testa Adriano            ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 M 120987

27 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 120983

29 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 121046

10 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M 109577

6 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1945 M 107287

31 NC Violini Galileo          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1942 M 121492

24 2N Violini Paolo            ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 120258
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